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Vastaanotin SKYDANCE V1 8A 5-36V IP20 PUSH / RF
Tuotekoodi 15762

5-36VDC
8A*1CH
5V-40W
12V-96W
24V-192W
36V-288W

Takuu

Brandi
Syottojannite
Himmennettava
Lahtojannite
Maksimiteho
Nimellisvirta
Kotelointiluokka
Pituus

Leveys

Korkeus

Rungon materiaali
Kayttdymparistd
Kayttélampdtila
Sertifikaatit
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SKYDANCE
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PUSH / RF
5-36V
288W

8A

IP20
97.0mm
33.0mm
18.0mm
muovi
sisakayttoon
-30~55°C
CE
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